
CROSS-COUNTRY SKIING

MEN'S SPRINT

FINALS

RESULTS BRACKET
THU 19 JAN 2012     START TIME 17:37

SEEFELD ARENA

CCM601000_75D 4.0 Report Created     19 JAN 2012 18:37 

Jury Information Course Information
FIS Technical Delegate PEETS Robert (EST)
FIS Assistant TD ZOGRAFOV Petar (BUL)
Chief of Competition MIKLAUTSCH Dietmar (AUT)

Name: YOG Sprint 1.0 km
Height Difference (HD): 16m
Maximum Climb (MC): 10m
Total Climb (TC): 25m
Length of Lap: 1042m
Number of Laps: 1

Quarterfinals Semifinals Final

Heat 1 17:37 1:46.3
1

21
20
10
30
11

MOLDEN A. (NOR)
SIMENC M. (SLO)
VEERPALU A. (EST)
JOENSUU J. (FIN)
KRASOVSKYI O. (UKR)
BRIL D. (POL)

0.0
+0.6
+1.7
+3.1
+3.5

+24.9

Heat 2 17:41 1:48.8
7
4

14
24
27
17

ISHIKAWA K. (JPN)
SELYANINOV A. (RUS)
DEYANOV S. (BUL)
CHAMBELLANT T. (FRA)
GOTTHALMSEDER A. (AUT)
PEROTTI M. (ITA)

0.0
+0.7
+2.1
+2.9
+3.4

+14.4

Heat 3 17:45 1:48.6
5
6

15
26
16
25

CEBULLA M. (GER)
STIEBRITZ C. (GER)
SEGEC A. (SVK)
PETERSONS A. (LAT)
HARDZIAS M. (BLR)
DURSUN H. (TUR)

0.0
+0.8
+1.4
+1.5
+1.6

+41.6

Heat 4 17:49 1:48.2
9

12
29
19

2
22

KATTNIG J. (AUT)
MALYSHEV S. (KAZ)
KNOP P. (CZE)
SARKKINEN J. (FIN)
KHABAROV N. (RUS)
PRIPICI F. (ROU)

0.0
+1.0
+2.4
+3.4
+3.7
+6.2

Heat 5 17:53 1:45.4

PF
PF

13
8
3

18
28
23

RUUS M. (SWE)
RUEESCH J. (SUI)
HOLTH C. (NOR)
CALDWELL P. (USA)
JOUVE R. (FRA)
SAURETTE M. (CAN)

0.0
+0.7
+0.7
+1.1
+2.1
+3.0

LL
LL

Heat 1 18:10 1:46.0
1
7
4
3
6

21

MOLDEN A. (NOR)
ISHIKAWA K. (JPN)
SELYANINOV A. (RUS)
HOLTH C. (NOR)
STIEBRITZ C. (GER)
SIMENC M. (SLO)

0.0
+0.2
+0.8
+2.6

+14.1
+18.0

LL

Heat 2 18:14 1:46.1
5

13
18
12

8
9

CEBULLA M. (GER)
RUUS M. (SWE)
CALDWELL P. (USA)
MALYSHEV S. (KAZ)
RUEESCH J. (SUI)
KATTNIG J. (AUT)

0.0
+0.6
+1.2

+11.1
+12.1

+3:41.9

LL

Heat Final 18:35 1:44.1
1
5
4

13
18

7

MOLDEN A. (NOR)
CEBULLA M. (GER)
SELYANINOV A. (RUS)
RUUS M. (SWE)
CALDWELL P. (USA)
ISHIKAWA K. (JPN)

0.0
+0.7
+1.0
+2.1
+2.9
+5.8

NOTES
The best actual heat times are used to select who will advance from the 3rd and 4th places (lucky losers)
LEGEND
LL Lucky Loser PF Photo Finish Decision
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